TED GUY SINGLES 23 24
JIB Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 36
Lane 1 9 - SHEILA 01 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 2 3 - ED ZIEMAK 23 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
SHIELA TOLENTINO 191 44 174 207 191 572 704 EDWARD ZIEMAK 228 10 205 215 243 663 693
Scratch Total 174 207 191 572 572 Scratch Total 205 215 243 663 663
Handicap 44 44 44 132 Handicap 10 10 10 30
Total 218 251 235 572 704 Total 215 225 253 663 693
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
Lane3 57 -JOEY 11 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 4 30 - TWONE WILLIAMS 19 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
JOEY KURDZIEL 217 20 242 160 150 552 612 TWONE WILLIAMS 211 26 173 232 172 577 655
Scratch Total 242 160 150 552 552 Scratch Total 173 232 172 577 577
Handicap 20 20 20 60 Handicap 26 26 26 78
Total 262 180 170 552 612 Total 199 258 198 577 655
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 5 47 - MILTON 16 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 6 53 - WILLIAM T.06 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
MILTON BRANCH 207 29 226 201 181 608 695 WILLIAM TUDY 189 45 200 191 182 573 708
Scratch Total 226 201 181 608 608 Scratch Total 200 191 182 573 573
Handicap 29 29 29 87 Handicap 45 45 45 135
Total 255 230 210 608 695 Total 245 236 227 573 708
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 7 35 - NESTOR 08 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 8 52 - AL 11 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
NESTOR VILORIA 188 46 181 195 218 594 732 AL LICCIARDELLO 210 27 al197 al197 al97 591 672
Scratch Total 181 195 218 594 594 Scratch Total 197 197 97 591 591
Handicap 46 46 46 138 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 227 241 264 594 732 Total 224 224 224 591 672
Team Points Won 30 3.0 30 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 9 47 - SIMON 15 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 10 6 - LIZZY JOHN 19 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
SIMON WONG 197 38 183 191 213 587 701 ELIZABETH JOHN 203 33 148 204 205 557 656
Scratch Total 183 191 213 587 587 Scratch Total 148 204 205 557 557
Handicap 38 38 38 114 Handicap 33 33 33 99
Total 221 229 251 587 701 Total 181 237 238 557 656
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 11 7 - WILL ATKINSON 14 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 12 70 - JAYSON 01 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
WILL ATKINSON 211 26 215 279 259 753 831 JAYSON TOLENTINO 217 20 258 226 190 674 734
Scratch Total 215 279 259 753 753 Scratch Total 258 226 190 674 674
Handicap 26 26 26 78 Handicap 20 20 20 60
Total 241 305 285 753 831 Total 278 246 210 674 734
Team Points Won 0.0 30 30 80 8.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 13 19 - FARLLY 25 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 14 34 - JUICE 18 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
FARLLY SILOM 198 37 188 178 224 590 701 JUICE WELCH 203 33 267 168 199 634 733
Scratch Total 188 178 224 590 590 Scratch Total 267 168 199 634 634
Handicap 37 37 37 111 Handicap 33 33 33 99
Total 225 215 261 590 701 Total 300 201 232 634 733
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 15 46 - CARY 15 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 16 42 - SILK 16 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
CARY FISHMAN 194 41 212 212 191 615 738 JUNIOR NIMELY 209 27 235 200 215 650 731
Scratch Total 212 212 191 615 615 Scratch Total 235 200 215 650 650
Handicap 41 41 41 123 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 253 253 232 615 738 Total 262 227 242 650 731
Team Points Won 0.0 30 00 40 4.0 Team Points Won 30 00 30 70 7.0
Lane 17 38 - OGIE 08 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 18 29 - CHARLES 10 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
OGIE LAWSIN 215 22 246 221 205 672 738 CHARLES IORIO 198 37 180 156 176 512 623
Scratch Total 246 221 205 672 672 Scratch Total 180 156 176 512 512
Handicap 22 22 22 66 Handicap 37 37 37 111
Total 268 243 227 672 738 Total 217 193 213 512 623
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 19 32 - MIKE 18 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 20 718 - PHILLIP 17 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
MIKE FUENTES 188 46 246 161 181 588 726 PHILLIP SIMMONS 205 31 209 190 222 621 714
Scratch Total 246 161 181 588 588 Scratch Total 209 190 222 621 621
Handicap 46 46 46 138 Handicap 31 31 31 93
Total 292 207 227 588 726 Total 240 221 253 621 714
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 21 24 - SHAWN 09 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 22 37 - KEVIN 10 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3-  Total _Total
SHAWN EGAN 191 44 203 192 216 611 743 KEVIN O'NEILL 179 54 194 182 129 505 667
Scratch Total 203 192 216 611 611 Scratch Total 194 182 129 505 505
Handicap 44 44 44 132 Handicap 54 54 54 162
Total 247 236 260 611 743 Total 248 236 183 505 667
Team Points Won 0.0 1.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 Team Points Won 3.0 1.5 0.0 4.5 4.5
Lane 23 33 - WARREN 18 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 24 117 - MARLON ENRIQUEZ 01 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
WARREN KENNEY 195 40 182 210 187 579 699 MARLON ENRIQUEZ 187 47 171 206 227 604 745
Scratch Total 182 210 187 579 579 Scratch Total 171 206 227 604 604
Handicap 40 40 40 120 Handicap 47 47 47 141
Total 222 250 227 579 699 Total 218 253 274 604 745
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 25 49 - LENNY 04 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 26 55 - BUGZ 22 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
LENNY NGUYEN 200 36 173 209 202 584 692 BUGZ MATHIS 196 39 205 172 199 576 693
Scratch Total 173 209 202 584 584 Scratch Total 205 172 199 576 576
Handicap 36 36 36 108 Handicap 39 39 39 117
Total 209 245 238 584 692 Total 244 211 238 576 693
Team Points Won 00 30 15 55 5.5 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 1.5 5.5 5.5
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Lane 27 48 - VINNY 04 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 28 13 - FLAVIUS 12 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
DEAN THEODOS bk209 27 232 176 198 606 687 FLAV PESTANO 196 39 190 212 113 515 632
Scratch Total 232 176 198 606 606 Scratch Total 190 212 113 515 515
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 39 39 39 117
Total 259 203 225 606 687 Total 229 251 152 515 632
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 29 20 - EDDIE 25 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 30 7 - FRED WADE 02 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
EDICKSON WONG 186 48 182 214 150 546 690 FRED WANDE 204 32 164 203 236 603 699
Scratch Total 182 214 150 546 546 Scratch Total 164 203 236 603 603
Handicap 48 48 48 144 Handicap 32 32 32 96
Total 230 262 198 546 690 Total 196 235 268 603 699
Team Points Won 30 3.0 00 6.0 6.0 Team Points Won 00 00 30 50 5.0
Lane 31 712 - DESMOND 12 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 32 39 - TONY 13 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
DES CARTI 209 27 212 184 193 589 670 TONY CEBALLOS 197 38 178 186 170 534 648
Scratch Total 212 184 193 589 589 Scratch Total 178 186 170 534 534
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 38 38 38 114
Total 239 211 220 589 670 Total 216 224 208 534 648
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 33 4 - KEVIN B MYREE 02 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 34 27 - HARI 25 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
KEVIN MYREE 204 32 191 214 159 564 660 HARI SOEDARMASTO 209 27 190 202 211 603 684
Scratch Total 191 214 159 564 564 Scratch Total 190 202 211 603 603
Handicap 32 32 32 96 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 223 246 191 564 660 Total 217 229 238 603 684
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 35 45 - BOBBY 05 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 36 54 - EDWIN 05 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
BOBBY KREDAK 183 51 197 191 227 615 768 LUIS TORRES 158 73 167 135 146 448 667
Scratch Total 197 191 227 615 615 Scratch Total 167 135 146 448 448
Handicap 51 51 51 153 Handicap 73 73 73 219
Total 248 242 278 615 768 Total 240 208 219 448 667
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 37 50 - ROB LEON 22 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 38 27 - ANDRO DEGUZMAN 24 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
JOHN LEON 173 60 167 198 193 558 738 ANDRO DE GUZMAN 201 35 244 165 279 688 793
Scratch Total 167 198 193 558 558 Scratch Total 244 165 279 688 688
Handicap 60 60 60 180 Handicap 35 35 35 105
Total 227 258 253 558 738 Total 279 200 314 688 793
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 39 37 - JIMMY 08 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 40 23 - SHELDON 09 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
JIMMY ANSALE 202 34 206 246 237 689 791 SHELDON CHARLES 186 48 173 194 185 552 696
Scratch Total 206 246 237 689 689 Scratch Total 173 194 185 552 552
Handicap 34 34 34 102 Handicap 48 48 48 144
Total 240 280 271 689 791 Total 221 242 233 552 696
Team Points Won 30 3.0 30 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0
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Lane 41 8 - LOURDES 01 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 42 16 - ANTHONY 07 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
LOURDES MORTEL 181 53 160 216 191 567 726 TONY ZUZIELA 171 62 al161 al61 al61 483 669
Scratch Total 160 216 191 567 567 Scratch Total 161 161 161 483 483
Handicap 53 53 53 159 Handicap 62 62 62 186
Total 213 269 244 567 726 Total 223 223 223 483 669
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 43 2 - LOUIS JOHNSON 03 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 44 22 - BRANDON 25 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
LOUIS JOHNSON 182 52 182 195 202 579 735 BRANDON SOEDARMAS 213 24 246 225 171 642 714
Scratch Total 182 195 202 579 579 Scratch Total 246 225 171 642 642
Handicap 52 52 52 156 Handicap 24 24 24 72
Total 234 247 254 579 735 Total 270 249 195 642 714
Team Points Won 0.0 00 30 40 4.0 Team Points Won 3.0 30 0.0 70 7.0
Lane 45 40 - JULIO 16 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 46 28 - MATT 09 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
JULIO ARNOLD 196 39 203 247 202 652 769 LOUIS DEMARTINO 202 34 223 192 255 670 772
Scratch Total 203 247 202 652 652 Scratch Total 223 192 255 670 670
Handicap 39 39 39 117 Handicap 34 34 34 102
Total 242 286 241 652 769 Total 257 226 289 670 772
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 47 26 - JOJ ALCANTARA 23 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 48 56 - JAIME 15 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
JOJO ALCANTARA 180 54 200 202 184 586 748 JAIME ACEVEDO 200 36 217 218 195 630 738
Scratch Total 200 202 184 586 586 Scratch Total 217 218 195 630 630
Handicap 54 54 54 162 Handicap 36 36 36 108
Total 254 256 238 586 748 Total 253 254 231 630 738
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 110 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 1 43 - DOUG 16 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane2 5- TAYLOR MONZIETTI 02 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
DOUGLAS DEJESUS 209 27 213 222 179 614 695 MARIA ELIE-PIERRE 161 71 151 175 151 477 690
Scratch Total 213 222 179 614 614 Scratch Total 151 175 151 477 477
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 71 71 71 213
Total 240 249 206 614 695 Total 222 246 222 477 690
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 3 14 - BRIAN 07 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 4 44 - BOB 05 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
BRIAN QUACKENBUSH 178 55 182 195 203 580 745 EDDIE CABAN 176 57 156 154 183 493 664
Scratch Total 182 195 203 580 580 Scratch Total 156 154 183 493 493
Handicap 55 55 55 165 Handicap 57 57 57 171
Total 237 250 258 580 745 Total 213 211 240 493 664
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 5 15 - KELSEY FISHER 14 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 6 17 - WESLEY/BARRY 07 Week 36 5/15/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
KELSEY FISHER 195 40 245 224 266 735 855 TOM VONOHLEN 203 33 224 192 190 606 705
Scratch Total 245 224 266 735 735 Scratch Total 224 192 190 606 606
Handicap 40 40 40 120 Handicap 33 33 33 99
Total 285 264 306 735 855 Total 257 225 223 606 705
Team Points Won 30 3.0 30 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 7 36 - RONNIE 08 Week 36 5/15/2024 Lane 8 25 - DANIELLE 09 Week 36 5/15/2024

old old HDCP old old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
RONNIE FANDINO 198 37 226 135 152 513 624 DANIELLE MERINO 209 27 224 209 191 624 705
Scratch Total 226 135 152 513 513 Scratch Total 224 209 191 624 624

Handicap 37 37 37 111 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 263 172 189 513 624 Total 251 236 218 624 705
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
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